Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

PARAT:
X-ABS tool case with base shell, 2 tool boards and TSA locks, wheels1

Order data

Order number 692541 1
GTIN 4006793002401
[tem class 63X
Description

Version:

X-ABS is extremely impact resistant, tough and thus suitable for air travel. The surface is
scratch-resistant, non-slip (rubberised effect) and does not damage surfaces. Double
aluminium frame with integral toggle cylinder locks, positioning hinges with stop, and base
studs.

1 base shell with cover board with sub-divisions, height 88 mm.

Internal fitments:

1 tool board with 25 shaft pockets and 1 securing pocket 400 mm,1 tool board with 10 shaft
pockets1 cover board with 15 shaft pockets and 1 securing pocket 400 mm and 1 document
pocket with 2 business card pockets and 2 penholder slots.

TSA locks: When travelling to the USA these locks can be opened for searching and relocked by
the US “Transportation Security Administration” (TSA) using a master key. Forcible opening of
the case (irreparably damaging the locks) for searching can thus be avoided.

with 4-stage telescopic extension.

Note:

Case available with other type of lock on request.

Technical description
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Weight

Internal dimension length
Internal dimension width
Volume

Internal dimension height
Material

Type of tool storage

Case load capacity
Characteristics case

Type of product

8 kg
470 mm
210 mm
361
360 mm
X-ABS
Shaft pockets
30 kg
suitable for air travel

Tool transport system

Accessories

Longitudinal divider for base trays
Protective mat
Combination lock retrofit set

Insert tray with centre divider 6 small dividers and cover

692150
692800
692755
692770
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