PARAT[®]

X-ABS tool case with base shell, 2 tool boards and TSA locks, wheels1



Order data

Order number	692541 1
GTIN	4006793002401
Item class	63X

Description

Version:

X-ABS is extremely impact resistant, tough and thus **suitable for air travel.** The surface is scratch-resistant, **non-slip (rubberised effect)** and **does not damage surfaces.** Double aluminium frame with **integral toggle cylinder locks**, positioning hinges with stop, and base studs.

1 base shell with cover board with sub-divisions, height 88 mm.

Internal fitments:

1 tool board with 25 shaft pockets and 1 securing pocket 400 mm,1 tool board with 10 shaft pockets1 cover board with 15 shaft pockets and 1 securing pocket 400 mm and 1 document pocket with 2 business card pockets and 2 penholder slots.

TSA locks: When travelling to the USA these locks can be opened for searching and relocked by the US "Transportation Security Administration" (TSA) using a master key. Forcible opening of the case (irreparably damaging the locks) for searching can thus be avoided. with 4-stage telescopic extension.

Note:

Case available with other type of lock on request.

Technical description

Weight	8 kg
Internal dimension length	470 mm
Internal dimension width	210 mm
Volume	361
Internal dimension height	360 mm
Material	X-ABS
Type of tool storage	Shaft pockets
Case load capacity	30 kg
Characteristics case	suitable for air travel
Type of product	Tool transport system

Accessories

Longitudinal divider for base trays	692150
Protective mat	692800
Combination lock retrofit set	692755
Insert tray with centre divider 6 small dividers and cover	692770